DIGITAL Laser Printer LN40
With powerful applications churning out large volumes
of work on your network, productivity at the desktop
could grind to a halt when it hits your printer. But not
if your printer is the LN40 from DIGITAL. Delivering a
40 page-per-minute print speed and 600 dpi resolution,
the LN40 will handle just about anything your workgroup
can dish out. Factor in its power ful processing and low

1,282 mm x 640 mm x 1,030 mm
*Standard for LN40A; optional for LN40
Ordering information
LN40A-## LN40, duplex, PCL 5e, PostScript Level 2, bidirectional
parallel, Ethernet Network Interface card supporting
TCP/IP, IPX/SPXfor Novell NetWare, EtherTalk, SCSI
large-capacity input and large-capacity output stacker,
internal hard disk
LN40-## LN40, duplex, PCL 5e, PostScript Level 2, Ethernet
Network Interface card supporting TCP/IP, IPX/SPX
for Novell NetWare, SCSI, bidirectional parallel,
internal hard disk
## Country kits:
AD = Denmark AT = Israel CA = United States, Canada
AE = UK, Ireland AK = Switzerland CC = Central Europe
AZ = Australia
Accessories and supplies
Supplies
Toner kit LN40X-AA
Developer kit LN40X-AB
Drum LN40X-AC
Fuser unit LN40X-AD (110 V)
LN40X-AG (220 V)
Pick roller kit LN40X-AE
LCIF pick roller kit LN40X-AF
Accessories
Trays
Standard paper tray LN40X-TA
Custom paper tray LN40X-TB
Large-capacity input feeder LN40X-TL (110 V)
LN40X-TM (220 V)
Large-capacity output stacker LN40X-TS (110 V, U.S.)
LN40X-TD (Denmark)
LN40X-TE (UK, Ireland)
LN40X-TT (Isreal)
LN40X-TZ (Australia)
LN40X-TC (Central Europe)
LN40X-TK (Switzerland)
Interface cards
Serial interface LN20X-SI
Memory
8 MB SIMM LNXXM-AE
16 MB SIMM LNXXM-AF
32 MB SIMM LNXXM-AG
64 MB SIMM LNXXM-AH
128 MB SIMM LNXXM-AI
Other options
Copier option LN40X-FA (U.S., Canada)
LN40X-FD (Denmark)
LN40X-FE (UK, Ireland)
LN40X-FK (Switzerland)
LN40X-FT (Isreal)
LN40X-FZ (Australia)
LN40X-FC (Central Europe)
Security key LN20X-SE
Alert box LN20X-AB
AIX and PCL are registered trademarks of International Business Machines Corporation. EtherTalk,
Macintosh, and TrueType are registered trademarks of Apple Computer, Inc. HP-UX is a registered